
 
 

 

 
FAB-160-2022 

 
 
 

Cód. 
Centr

o 
Depósit

o 
Descrição UM Fabricante PN Qte 

35000991 
1095 0B1 ALTERNADOR PC   A0009060422 1 

35000991 1095 0B1 
CLIPE 1519497 CATERPILLAR PC 

CATERPILLA
R 1519497 22 

35002148 
1095 0B1 SUPORTE 1764347 CATERPILLAR PC 

CATERPILLA
R 1764347 4 

35003017 
1095 0B1 CORDOALHA 3280021 CATERPILLAR 

YU
N 

CATERPILLA
R 3280021 1 

35001092 1095 0B1 
BUCHA PC   1788239 6 

35001679 1095 0B1 
PARAFUSO SEXTAVADO PC   1867374 5 

35001092 1095 0B1 
BUCHA PC   1870611 6 

35001092 
1095 0B1 COXIM BORRACHA PC   1899632 3 

35002414 
1095 0B1 

ROL ESFERAS C/RANHURA 
PROFUNDA PC   1905302 4 

35001682 
1095 0B1 ARRUELA DE VEDA  O PC   2077503 4 

35009560 
1095 0B1 TAMPA PC   2077508 8 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO FLANGEADO PC   2261567 4 

35001682 
1095 0B1 ARRUELA PC   2285645 1 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO PC   2382590 8 

35001685 
1095 0B1 ANEL 804829 SCANIA PC SCANIA 804829 8 

35001087 
1095 0B1 

ANEL VED A4570160221 MERCEDES 
BENZ PC 

MERCEDES 
BENZ A4570160221 1 

35001048 
1095 0B1 CORREIA V DENT 35/64POL 5/8POL JG   MAT_15303488 6 

35001048 
1095 0B1 

CORREIA V LISA 17/32POL 7/8POL 
GOODYEAR GATES PC   MAT_15476611 5 

35002586 
1095 0B1 PALHETA PC   A688207145 1 

35002148 
1095 0B1 TAMPA 2203987 CATERPILLAR PC 

CATERPILLA
R 2203987 1 

35001092 
1095 0B1 BUCHA DA MOLA PC   A9583200644 1 



35003441 
1095 0B1 

MANOMETRO CIRCULAR 62MM 
0A100PSI/0A70BAR 59930966006 

METSO PC   MAT_15231314 17 

35002064 
1095 0B1 

FILTRO FLUID 8231101804 
ATLASCOPCO PC 

ATLASCOPC
O 8231101804 1 

35001087 
1095 0B1 KIT SEAL ANEL PC   4707901 2 

35001442 
1095 0B1 VID 1765985 SCANIA PC SCANIA 1765985 2 

35001092 
1095 0B1 ISOLADOR 2127728 CATERPILLAR PC 

CATERPILLA
R 2127728 10 

35002436 
1095 0B1 MANCAL SNA  517 PC   SNA 517 2 

35007721 
1095 0B1 TIRANTE 1"X1000 PC   

TIRANTE 
1"X1000 10 

35002361 
1095 0B1 RODA DENT MOTRIZ 43 25,4MM PC   MAT_15304301 2 

35002417 
1095 0B1 ROLAMENTO 22220 EG15KW33 SNR PC   MAT_15262419 3 

35007721 
1095 0B1 TIRANTE M20X1000 PC   

TIRANTE 
M20X1000 10 

35001959 
1095 0B1 LUVA DESGASTE PC   MAT_15442292 3 

35002140 
1095 0B1 LAMINA RASPADORA 765MM PC   MAT_15262695 1 

35002427 
1095 0B1 ROTULA AXIAL GX 50-F SKF PC   MAT_15283294 4 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 65X100X10 PC   MAT_115274 30 

 

3500167
9 

 

1095 0B1 

PARAFUSO CABECA 
SEXTAVADA;;01704 FERTECO 01704 

FERTECO PC   MAT_15368271 14 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 190MM 220MM PC   MAT_15410919 6 

35002148 
1095 0B1 PROT C66 PC   MAT_21141 5 

35008234 
1095 0B1 CARCAÇA S57 PC   MAT_6440150 1 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 64X88X10 PC   MAT_648810 7 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 200X230X15 PC   MAT_68887 7 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO CAB SEXT 1/2POL PC   MAT_15368126 15 

35000991 
1095 0B1 TAMPÃO 72X9 PC   MAT_106925 9 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 35X62X10 PC   MAT_356210 3 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 50125 PC   MAT_50125 2 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 95MM 125MM PC   MAT_15353864 1 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 219X154X19 PC   MAT_21915419 4 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 55MM 72MM PC   MAT_15371150 22 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 45MM 75MM PC   MAT_15368693 17 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 45X69X10 PC   MAT_456910 3 

35002148 
1095 0B1 MAT_PK2447 PC   MAT_PK2447 2 



35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 60MM 75MM PC   MAT_15350641 13 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED FKM 65MM 85MM PC   MAT_15430707 1 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 104,8X158,75X17,46 PC   MAT_10415817 2 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 90MM 110MM PC   MAT_15389221 13 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 200MM 250MM PC   MAT_15425206 6 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 70MM 90MM PC   MAT_15388325 6 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 40X56X10 PC   MAT_42429 3 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 55MM 70MM PC   MAT_15330222 7 

35001087 
1095 0B1 

RETEN;JUNTAS;ACERO;W4560 BA-SF 
40X72X10 PC   15052891 1 

35001083 
1095 0B1 ANEL 9121PZ-M-11037 CVRD PC   MAT_15392731 4 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 75MM 100MM PC   MAT_15393048 5 

35003692 
1095 0B1 LAMINA RASPADORA 220MM PC   MAT_15455212 3 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR 31X52,97X19,05 PC   MAT_315219 1 

35001087 
1095 0B1 RETENTOR VED NBR 40MM 62MM PC   MAT_15329577 4 

35002409 
1095 0B1 VALVULA BORB 4POL 150LB PC   MAT_15292181 1 

35001959 
1095 0B1 PROTETOR 21141 WEIR PC   MAT_15442381 17 

35002140 
1095 0B1 

TIR 9140PZ-M-11071 ITEM 2 VALE 
DRAWING PC   MAT_13091956 2 

35002437 
1095 0B1 CAIXA ROLAM FOFO CINZ 60MM PC   MAT_15280530 2 

35002437 
1095 0B1 CAIXA ROLAM FOFO NOD 70MM PC   MAT_15306363 3 

35008250 
1095 0B1 

OLHAL ARTICULADO GA-58 
MANNESMANN REXROTH PC   MAT_15440510 4 

35002140 
1095 0B1 

SUPORTE P/TRANSPORTADOR 
CORREIA;TIPO. FI IRMAOS AYRES PC   MAT_15486161 1 

35002148 
1095 0B1 FLN 100H-26-02110 MINA FABRICA PC   MAT_15503093 2 

35001959 
1095 0B1 LUVA DESGASTE AT114091 WEIR PC   MAT_15386822 3 

35001633 
1095 0B1 FLANGE TUBO 6POL 38,5MM PC   MAT_15409331 5 

35001873 
1095 0B1 ADAPT TUB PC   MAT_15293739 25 

35002415 
1095 0B1 CONE ROLAMENTO 

YU
N   1B3933 3 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO SX 3/8"X4" PC   

PARAFUSO SX 
3/8"X4" 31 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO SX M12X70 PC   

PARAFUSO SX 
M12X70 24 

35001682 
1095 0B1 ARRUELA M36 PC   ARRUELA M36 92 

35001679 

1095 0B1 PARAFUSO CAB. ESCARIADA M12X40 PC   

PARAFUSO 
CAB. 

ESCARIADA 
M12X40 32 



35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO ALLEN M16X100 PC   

PARAFUSO 
ALLEN 

M16X100 101 

35001679 

1095 0B1 PARAFUSO CAB. ESCARIADA M16X40 PC   

PARAFUSO 
CAB. 

ESCARIADA 
M16X40 248 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO SX 3/4"X3"1/2" PC   

PARAFUSO SX 
3/4"X3"1/2" 66 

35001679 
1095 0B1 PARAFUSO SX M30X80 PC   

PARAFUSO SX 
M30X80 32 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 


